About Russ Huckaba:

Russ Huckaba has...

...the optimism, practicality, and passion coupled with the boundless energy required to keep the good things great and to improve the areas in Knox County that require attention.

Russ Huckaba is...

...a dynamic, skilled professional, possessing strong communication and interpersonal skills. A leader who can restore confidence of the citizens of the 8th District in the future of Knox County.

Russ Huckaba brings...

...a commitment to listening to his constituents and giving power back to the people. He will work for the citizens of Knox County in *their* best interest--not the government's, nor any political party.



- Resident of District Eight community for 8 years
- ▼ Father of two school-age children
- ☑ Bachelor's Degree in Communications from the University of Tennessee
- Brokerage Manager with Millennium **Brokerage Group**

Knoxville, TN 37924

865) 209-7073

votedistrict8@aol.com

www.russ-huckaba.tripod.com/



ELECT RUSS HUCKABA

An Independent Voice for the 8th District



KNOX COUNTY COMMISSION **DISTRICT 8, SEAT A**







Vote Russ Huckaba on November 4

RUSS HUCKABA

Knox County Commission District 8, Seat A

You Want:

- a truly independent County Commissioner who is not tied to factions or political parties
- to be confident that your hard-earned money is spent wisely and is properly allocated
- to continue to enjoy the resources and services available in Knox County and for those resources to be easily accessible, maintained, and kept up-todate with necessary improvements
- to know that your concerns will be addressed and acted upon, to feel that your opinion matters
- economic development to continue to prosper, but not to intrude on the closeknit community we are proud to call home
- your values to be acknowledged and considered in decisions involving the Eighth District



Russ Huckaba Wants:

- to listen to ALL District Eight Voters
- to be accountable to the citizens of Knox County
- to return Midway Industrial Park money to the county treasury
- · a new Gibbs Middle School
- a new Carter Elementary School
- funding for a Carter Community Senior center
- no new Tax Incremental Funding except as needed under Industrial Development Board guidelines
- to be a person of new ideas and a voice for the people

Russ Huckaba wants to hear from you!

Phone: 865-209-7073

E-mail: votedistrict8@aol.com

Website: http://russ-huckaba.tripod.com/